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2024 Premier League Season 3 2024 Premier League S3 Div 3 Individual Ladder

Rank

10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

15.
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Member

Xavier Green

Gary Brodie
Patrick Fletcher
Matthew Isherwood
Roman Kluger
Benny Chan
George L Line

Lachlan Williams

Sri Hari Chalamcharla

Isaac Green

Amin Fazel

Konark Sharma

Marc Listmangof

Dhanam
Ramakrishnan

Samuel Bloom

St Kilda Cricket Green
St Kilda Cricket Yellow
St Kilda Cricket Yellow
Albert Park Secretary
Maccabi Suns

St Kilda Cricket Yellow
Albert Park Secretary
Albert Park Secretary

Albert Park Spin
Doctors

St Kilda Cricket Green
St Kilda Cricket Yellow

Albert Park Spin
Doctors

Maccabi Suns

Albert Park Spin
Doctors

Maccabi Suns

10

10

Matches
lost

1

2

11

13

13

Matches won
%

93.8%

83.3%

71.4%

62.5%

64.3%

57.1%

50%

58.3%

43.8%

43.8%

100%

42.9%

21.4%

18.8%

18.8%

33

34

30

28

31

24

32

29

18

26

20

19

12

Games
lost

13

12

19

25

24

23

32

19

33

32

28

37

39

40

Games won
%

78.3%

73.9%

63.5%

57.6%

55.6%

54.9%

49.2%

55.8%

49.2%

47.5%

78.3%

48.2%

35.1%

32.8%

23.1%

Points
won

618

452

517

553

489

510

580

408

601

565

236

486

490

493

362

Points Points won
lost %
460 57.3%
336 57.4%
448 53.6%
501 52.5%
493 49.8%
479 51.6%
578 50.1%
362 53%
600 50%
570 49.8%
191 55.3%
479 50.4%
560 46.7%
577 46.1%
521 41%
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16.

17.

18.

19.

20.

21.
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Konark Sharma
Can Ertan

Sri Hari Chalamcharla

Scott Mainzer

Feng Jeff Zhang

Paul E Green

Maccabi Suns
Albert Park Secretary
Maccabi Suns

Albert Park Spin
Doctors

St Kilda Cricket Yellow

St Kilda Cricket Green

15

100%

50%

50%

50%

50%

6.3%

47

66.7%

50%

55.6%

55.6%

42.9%

13%

99

114

89

93

62

352

81 55%
111 50.7%
83 51.7%
90 50.8%
64 49.2%
585 37.6%
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