

## 2024 Premier League Season 3 2024 Premier League S3 Div 3 Individual Ladder

Rank	Member	Team	Played	Matches won	Matches lost	Matches won %	Games won	Games lost	Games won %	Points won	Points lost	Points won %
1.	Xavier Green	St Kilda Cricket Green	8	15	1	93.8%	47	13	78.3%	618	460	57.3%
2.	Gary Brodie	St Kilda Cricket Yellow	6	10	2	83.3%	34	12	73.9%	452	336	57.4%
3.	Patrick Fletcher	St Kilda Cricket Yellow	7	10	4	71.4%	33	19	63.5%	517	448	53.6%
4.	Matthew Isherwood	Albert Park Secretary	8	10	6	62.5%	34	25	57.6%	553	501	52.5%
5.	Roman Kluger	Maccabi Suns	7	9	5	64.3%	30	24	55.6%	489	493	49.8%
6.	Benny Chan	St Kilda Cricket Yellow	7	8	6	57.1%	28	23	54.9%	510	479	51.6%
7.	George L Line	Albert Park Secretary	8	8	8	50%	31	32	49.2%	580	578	50.1%
8.	Lachlan Williams	Albert Park Secretary	6	7	5	58.3%	24	19	55.8%	408	362	53%
9.	Sri Hari Chalamcharla	Albert Park Spin Doctors	8	7	9	43.8%	32	33	49.2%	601	600	50%
10.	Isaac Green	St Kilda Cricket Green	8	7	9	43.8%	29	32	47.5%	565	570	49.8%
11.	Amin Fazel	St Kilda Cricket Yellow	3	6	0	100%	18	5	78.3%	236	191	55.3%
12.	Konark Sharma	Albert Park Spin Doctors	7	6	8	42.9%	26	28	48.2%	486	479	50.4%
13.	Marc Listmangof	Maccabi Suns	7	3	11	21.4%	20	37	35.1%	490	560	46.7%
14.	Dhanam Ramakrishnan	Albert Park Spin Doctors	8	3	13	18.8%	19	39	32.8%	493	577	46.1%
15.	Samuel Bloom	Maccabi Suns	8	3	13	18.8%	12	40	23.1%	362	521	41%

Page 1 of 2 Accessed at 27 Nov 2024 at 14:26:43

16.	Konark Sharma	Maccabi Suns	1	2	0	100%	6	3	66.7%	99	81	55%
17.	Can Ertan	Albert Park Secretary	2	2	2	50%	6	6	50%	114	111	50.7%
18.	Sri Hari Chalamcharla	Maccabi Suns	1	1	1	50%	5	4	55.6%	89	83	51.7%
19.		Albert Park Spin Doctors	1	1	1	50%	5	4	55.6%	93	90	50.8%
20.		St Kilda Cricket Yellow	1	1	1	50%	3	4	42.9%	62	64	49.2%
21.	Paul E Green	St Kilda Cricket Green	8	1	15	6.3%	7	47	13%	352	585	37.6%

Page 2 of 2 Accessed at 27 Nov 2024 at 14:26:43